PS51982125   page 1
March 27, 2025 2:46 PM
Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
Top Product Features
• Latch-less design provides clean architectural look
• Designers delight - ribbed, smooth and round perforated lens options
• High performance efficacy up to 167 lm/W

Slot Grid
*See Drywall Frame Kit Accessory
in Ordering Information Section
Ceiling Compatibility
SQR - Square Ribbed Frosted Acrylic Lens
Designed to provide safe and convenient
means of disconnecting power
LITE
WaveLinx
PRO
WaveLinx
Product Certification
Product Features
AVAIL A BL E
CO
MPLIANT OPTIONS
BABA
BUILD AMERICA
BUY AMERICA
24CZ2 LED
PS51982125   page 2
March 27, 2025 2:46 PM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: BAA-24CZ2-65HE-UNV-L835-CD1-U
Domestic Preferences (1) Rating Series Air Lumen Level / Efficacy Option
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
TAA=Trade Agreements Act
BABA=Build America, Buy America Act
[Blank]=Standard
ATW-SW4=
Chicago Rated
24CZ2=2x4
Cruze ST
[Blank]=Standard
A=Air (Vented) (2)
Standard [Blank]
30=3000 Lumens
35=3500 Lumens
40=4000 Lumens
45=4500 Lumens
50=5000 Lumens
55=5500 Lumens
60=6000 Lumens
65=6500 Lumens (4)
High Efficacy [HE]
30HE=3000 Lumens
35HE=3500 Lumens
40HE=4000 Lumens
45HE=4500 Lumens
50HE=5000 Lumens
55HE=5500 Lumens
60HE=6000 Lumens
65HE=6500 Lumens (3)
70HE=7000 Lumens (3)
75HE=7500 Lumens (3)
Very High Efficacy [VHE]
30VHE=3000 Lumens
35VHE=3500 Lumens
40VHE=4000 Lumens
45VHE=4500 Lumens
50VHE=5000 Lumens
55VHE=5500 Lumens
60VHE=6000 Lumens
65VHE=6500 Lumens (3)
70VHE=7000 Lumens (3)
75VHE=7500 Lumens (3)
80VHE=8000 Lumens (3)
85VHE=8500 Lumens (3)
90VHE=9000 Lumens (3)
95VHE=9500 Lumens (3)
100VHE=10000 Lumens (3), (4)
110VHE=11000 Lumens (3), (4)
120VHE=12000 Lumens (3), (4)
130VHE=13000 Lumens (3), (4)